
Ash Wed, 
Feb. 18

Sun, Feb. 22

Sun, Mar. 1

Worship with
Imposition of Ashes
6:00am, 12:00pm 

& 7:00pm
Sanctuary 

Life Together: Spiritual Practices That Shape Us 
Thur, Feb. 19 Fri, Feb. 20 Sat, Feb. 21

Mon, Feb. 23 Tue, Feb. 24 Wed, Feb. 25 Thur, Feb. 26 Fri, Feb. 27 Sat, Feb. 28

Wed, Mar. 4 Thur, Mar. 5 Fri, Mar. 6 Sat, Mar. 7Tue, Mar. 3Mon, Mar. 2

Collect Canned Tuna
for Loaves & Fishes

Listen to the Friday
Lenten Music

Series, 12:00pm,
Sanctuary

Attend in person or
watch the

livestream anytime
on OSLC YouTube

channel

Write “grace poured
out” on a post-it
note and put it

somewhere you look
daily to remember
God’s gift of grace
for you and for the

world. 

Join in Life Together this Lent by making intentional time to deepen your
relationship with Jesus through spiritual practices. 

You are invited to participate by:  
Gathering for Weekend & midweek worship; 
Listening for God using the Lent daily devotional, “Grace Poured Out;”
Reflecting on the daily calendar prompts as a connection point; 
Serving by collecting designated weekly items for Loaves & Fishes and
working or donating to Feed the Need Mobile Pack for Feed My Starving
Children, Mar. 7-8; 
Giving to the Labyrinth Fundraising Campaign as we seek to build a
labyrinth at Celebration Campus this spring. 

Midweek Worship
12:00pm
5:30pm

Sanctuary & 
Livestreamed

The gift of grace
expresses God’s

unconditional love.
What is one way

you have seen God’s
love in action this

week? 

Listen to the Friday
Lenten Music Series,
6:30pm, Sanctuary.
Attend in person or

watch the livestream
anytime on OSLC
YouTube channel.

Collect Canned
Chicken for Loaves

& Fishes 

Learn about the
Labyrinth

Fundraising
Campaign! 

oursaviours.com/
lent-easter

Midweek Worship
12:00pm
5:30pm

Sanctuary & 
Livestreamed

Work a shift or
make a donation to

Feed the Need
Mobile Pack this

weekend 
(Sat & Sun)

feedtheneedillinois.
org 

What is a favorite
Bible story? Do you
hear it differently
when it is read out

loud? 

Collect Peanut
Butter for Loaves &

Fishes

Attend the Labyrinth
Fundraising

Campaign Meeting
today: 

oursaviours.com/
lent-easter

Make the commitment
to “Life Together” this

season:

tinyurl.com/5h6atef2

Listen to “Nothing to
Fear” by Porter’s Gate:

 tinyurl.com/2p9wkxbs
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“Let everyone be quick
to listen, slow to
speak.” James 1:9

Ask God for the gift of
listening ears and
make a conscious

effort in your
conversations today to
listen more than usual.

Watch some or all of
the recording from the
ELCA National Day of

Racial Healing. 
Where was God

revealed to you in the
stories? What gives

you hope? 
tinyurl.com/yd8s3wj2

https://oursaviours.com/lent-easter
https://oursaviours.com/lent-easter
http://www.feedtheneedillinois.org/
http://www.feedtheneedillinois.org/
http://www.feedtheneedillinois.org/
https://oursaviours.com/lent-easter
https://oursaviours.com/lent-easter
https://tinyurl.com/5h6atef2
http://tinyurl.com/2p9wkxbs
https://tinyurl.com/yd8s3wj2


Sun, Mar. 8 Mon, Mar. 9 Tue, Mar. 10 Wed, Mar. 11

Sun, Mar. 15 Mon, Mar. 16 Tue, Mar. 17 Wed, Mar. 18 Thur, Mar. 19 Fri, Mar. 20 Sat, Mar. 21

Wed, Mar. 25 Thur, Mar. 26 Fri, Mar. 27 Sat, Mar. 28Tue, Mar. 24Mon, Mar. 23Sun, Mar. 22

Thur, Mar. 12 Fri, Mar. 13 Sat, Mar. 14

Life Together: Spiritual Practices That Shape Us 
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& Sun, Mar. 29

Collect 
Paper Towels for
Loaves & Fishes 

Midweek Worship
12:00pm
5:30pm

Sanctuary & 
Livestreamed

Midweek Worship
12:00pm
5:30pm

Sanctuary & 
Livestreamed

Midweek Worship
12:00pm
5:30pm

Sanctuary & 
Livestreamed
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Palm Sunday
Worship

Sat: 5:00pm
Sun: 9:00, 10:00

(Celebration),
11:00am

When has someone
showed care to you in
presence or a simple

act of kindness?
Write them a thank
you note to let them
know their care made

an impact.

How and where do
you notice God at

work when you
serve others?

What practices,
phrases, or prayers
help you hold onto
hope when waiting
feels like it’s taking

too long?

Listen to 
“Wait on You” by
Maverick City &

Elevation Worship: 
https://tinyurl.com/

5n8fkxwc

Have you considered
your gift to the

Labyrinth
Fundraising
Campaign? 

Collect Canned Fruit
& Vegetables for
Loaves & Fishes

Collect Canned
Protein (tuna,

chicken, salmon) for
Loaves & Fishes

Jesus says, “where your
treasure is, there your

heart will be also” (Matt
6:21). Make today a no-
shopping day. Instead,
spend time/money on

doing something special
for someone else. 

Matthew 28:20 says,
“The Son of Man came
not to be served but

to serve.” 
Try this prayer today:
God, put someone in
my path whom I can

serve.

Attend the
Augustana College

Band Concert
1:00pm

Sanctuary & 
Livestreamed

Words are a way of
showing what we

choose to share with
the world. 

Try to use as many
encouraging, healing
words as possible in
your conversations

today. 

Try the Jesus breath
prayer: Inhale. Fill your
whole self with breath
and pray aloud: “Jesus

Christ, son of God,”
exhale slowly, saying,
“have mercy on me.”

Reach out to
someone you

haven’t seen or
talked to in awhile. 
How did God’s grace

show up?

Jesus said, “I am the
light of the

world...” John 8:12a
Light a candle as a

reminder of this
good news.

Look out at or
spend time in God’s

creation. What
beautiful thing(s) do

you notice? Share
with someone what

you saw. 

Listen to “The
Servant Song” and let

it be a prayer.
tinyurl.com/2xsffkdk

https://tinyurl.com/5n8fkxwc
https://tinyurl.com/5n8fkxwc
https://tinyurl.com/2xsffkdk

